PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-219-029

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

40 FT

2616 MITCHELL'’S ADD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6=-26-73
3-31-86
12-1-94
12-1-94
12-8-96
1-30-98
9-29-03

4-29-04
9-8-05

RILEY, WILLIAM H & LENA M
RILEY JACK G

MILLWOOD GROUP

WHISPERING PINES

GUDORF BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC.

HENSLEY GABRIEL S

HUSIC MICHAEL C
FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION
FAT CAT WEST ENTERPRISES LLC
ARNOLD SHATERRIA

4 TRS
2 TRS

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 6.70
C.F. 114.00

C.F. 33.00
C.F. 12.80

S.P. 18,800

SP 30,000
SP 13,400

SP 9,400
SP 75,000

*Ill RRNT-34485




